Please Note
Hamburger is MP till
. SM
further notice

MOZZARELLA 9.25
ONE ITEM 10.95
TWO ITEMS 11.50
THREE ITEMS 12.50
SPECIAL (6 items max) 13.75
EXTRA CHEESE 1.75
PREMIUM ITEMS - EACH 2.75
ADDITIONAL TOPPING FOR 1.00

SPECIAL PIZZA EACH

ITEMS

Hamburger, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Olives, Mushrooms, Peppers,
Onions, Pineapple, Broccoli, Spinach, Garlic, Tomato,

PREMIUM ITEMS

Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Feta Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Eggplant, Ricotta
Cheese, Anchovy

MEATBALL
SAUSAGE
PEPPERONI
HAM

GENOA SALAMI
COOKED SALAMI
CAPICOLA
EGGPLANT
PEPPER & EGG
B.L.T.
CHEESEBURGER
TUNA FISH

SM
8”

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
7.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

BE\/ERAGE%S REER

2.35 ON TAP

COFFE, TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE, MILK
SNAPPLE, misc

BOTTLED JUICES
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

MED

13.50
15.95

16.50
17.50
19.00
2.25
3.50

1.75

MED
Iz”

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

235 COORS
2.35 BLUE MOON

235

Full Line of Mixed Drinks and Wines Available From Our Service Bar.

FIZZAS

LG

16.00
19.50
21.50
22.50

24.95
2.75

4.25

2.50

LG
|6”

12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.50
13.75
13.50
13.75

PARTY PIZZA TRAYS

MOZZARELLA
ONE ITEM
TWO ITEMS
THREE ITEMS

Sy
()
SPECIAL (6 ITEMS MAx)_‘,,A‘-a ,4

PREMIUM ITEMS - EACH

EXTRA CHEESE

ADDITIONAL TOPPING FOR SPECIAL PIZZA EACH

A 17”x 25” Sheet Pizza.
Made to order, About 40 Pieces.

CALZONES

Served With Tomato Sauce

RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA
EACH ADDITIONAL ITEM

GRINDERS

SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE,

& TOMATO ANY

ADDITIONAL ITEM $0.45 EACH

ROAST BEEF
ITALIAN COMBO
TURKEY

STEAK

CHICKEN CUTLET
B.B.Q. RIB
PASTRAMI

VEAL PARMESAN

SM
8”
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
7.95
8.95
8.95

MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO 9.95

BACON
SAUTEED VEGGIES
EXTRA CHEESE

MUG PITCHER

3.75 13.25
4725 14.25

BOTTLED

2.00
1.00
1.25

DOMESTIC

IMPORT

MED
IZ)!

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.95
2.50
1.25
1.75

4.25
4.75

24.95
29.95

33.95
36.95

41.95
8.00
5.00
3.00

9.75
1.50

LG
|6,)

13.75
13.75
13.50
13.75
13.75
13.50
13.75
13.75
14.75
3.00
1.75
2.25

1ZZA

RESTAURANT
TAKE OUT
MENU

ORDER ONLINE

WWW.PIZZAPALNB.COM

Business Hours
Sunday - Thursday 10:00am - 11:00 PM
Friday - Saturday 10:00am - 12:00 Midnight

264 SOUTH MAIN STREET
NEW BRITAIN, CT 06051

Phone: 860-229-7300
860-225-5944

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE

“ar.

05/20



AFFETIZERS

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES 10.95
POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE & BACON  10.95
NACHOS SUPREME 11.95
FRIED MOZZARELLA (6 PCS) 10.50
JALAPENO POPPERS (8 PCS) 10.95
FRIED BREADED MUSHROOMS 9.95
CHICKEN WINGS (10 PCS) 11.95
FRIED CALAMARI 12.95
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 10.95
FRIED RAVIOLI (10 PCS) 10.95
MAC & CHEESE BITES 10.95
QUESADILLA 11.95
5 O u F\S CUP BOWL
SOUP OF THE DAY 3.00 450

CLAM CHOWDER 4.00 5.00

When Available

SALADS

Dressings: Caesar, French, Russian, Ranch

Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Creamy Italian, House
( Pepper Parmesan & Blue Cheese $0.85 Additional)

(EXTRA Dressing: $0.85 Additional)
Extra Cheese Sm $1.50 Lg $2.50

SM

TOSSED SALAD 7.95

With Crispy Chicken 10.95
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD 10.95
ANTIPASTO 10.95
CHEF’S SALAD 10.95
CHOPPED SALAD 13.50
GREEK SALAD 10.95
STEAK SALAD 11.50
CAESAR SALAD 7.95

With Grilled Chicken 10.95
TUNA SALAD 10.95
Consumer Advisory

Section 19-13-B42(m)(I)(F)

“Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness

LG

9.95
12.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
15.95
12.95
13.50

9.95

12.95
12.95

SANDWICHES

Served With Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato
Make it a Deluxe
Fries and Coleslaw For $3.50 More
Onion Rings and Coleslaw For$3.75More
Any additional toppings $0.45 each

HAMBURGER ONLY ( No Cheese )
Cheese $0.75 Bacon $1.25 Patty $4.00
CHICKEN CUTLET ON HARD ROLL
CHICKEN BREAST
ROAST BEEF ON RYE
TURKEY BREAST
GRILLED PASTRAMI
EGG SALAD
TUNA SALAD
GRILLED CHEESE
GRILLED CHEESE WITH DELI MEAT
B.L.T.

TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICHES

with Fries & Coleslaw
Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon and
Mayo Cheese is Additional $1.25

TURKEY BREAST
ROAST BEEF
TUNA
CHEESEBURGER

WRAFS

Served With Fries
Cheese upon Request
(Onion Rings Additional $2.00 )

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PHILLY STEAK
TUNA

VEGGIE DELIGHT
CHICKEN CAESAR

<

7.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.50
6.95
8.95
8.50

11.95
11.95
11.95
12.95

11.95
11.95
11.95

11.25
11.95

ITALIAN DISHES

All served with Spaghetti, Dinner Salad and Garlic Bread

SHRIMP ALFREDO 17.95
SHRIMP SCAMPI 17.95
LINGUINI WITH RED OR 16.95
WHITE CLAM SAUCE
LINGUINI ALFREDO 15.95
LINGUINI CARBONARA 15.95
EGGPLANT PARMESAN 16.95
VEAL PARMESAN 17.95
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 16.95
VEAL & EGGPLANT PARMESAN 18.95
CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN 15.95
CHICKEN & EGGPLANT PARMESAN 17.95
SPICY CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI 16.95
CHICKEN ALFREDO 16.95
FRIED CHICKEN IN A BASKET 14.95
FPASTA
All Served With Dinner Salad & Garlic Bread
Extra sauce on $1.00
BAKED ZITI 14.95
BAKED LASAGNA 15.95
CHEESE RAVIOLI 13.95
MEAT RAVIOLI 13.95
STUFFED SHELLS 13.95
SPAGHETTI, ZITI Or LINGUINI 11.95
WITH SAUCE
With Meatballs, Sausage or Meat Sauce |5.95

FROM THE BROILER

All served with either a Potato, Pasta or Rice Pilaf.
Also included Dinner Salad and Garlic Bread
( Sautéed Mushrooms Available for $1.50)

CHOPPED BEEF STEAK 12 OZ. 17.95
GRILLED CHICKEN 16.95
PORK CHOPS (2 PCS) 17.95

FRIED SEAFOOD

All Served with Fries, Coleslaw,
Lemon & Tartar Sauce

SHRIMP 16.95
SCALLOPS 15.95
CLAM STRIPS 15.95
FISHERMAN'’S PLATTER 17.95
FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET 12.95
FRIED FISH & CHIPS 14.95

DESSERTS

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS

Cheesecakes, Cakes, Homemade Rice Puddings

GREEKDISHES

All Served on Pita Bread With Tomato,
Onion, Parsley, and Tzatziki Sauce
Make it a Deluxe
Fries and Coleslaw For $3.75 More
Additional Tzatziki Sauce $.85 each

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 8.00
GYROS 8.00
PLATTER 13.50
One of the Above With Small Greek Salad
SIDE. ORDERS
FRENCH FRIES 4.50
ONION RINGS 5.25
MEATBALLS (2 PCS) 6.95
SAUSAGE (3 PCS) 6.95
MASHED POTATO 4.00
GRAVY 1.00
BAKED POTATO 3.50
COLESLAW 3.75
16” GARLIC BREAD 595
With Mozzarella 6.95
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE 7.95
RICE PILAF 4.25
TUNA 5.95

CHILDRENSMENU

Under 12 Years Old DINE IN ONLY

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE 7.95
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL 9.95
HAMBURGER WITH FRIES 9.95
HOT DOG WITH FRIES 6.75
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES 8.95
GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES 7.95

05/20





