			PIZ.	A			
Please Note			12_				
Hamburger is MP till	SM	MED	LG	PARTY PIZZA 1	RAYS		
further notice	211	MED	LG	MOZZARELLA			24.95
	9.25	13.50	16.00	ONE ITEM			29.95
MOZZARELLA				TWO ITEMS			33.95
ONE ITEM	10.95	15.95	19.50				36.95
TWO ITEMS	11.50	16.50	21.50	THREE ITEMS SPECIAL (6 ITEMS MAX) TAKE	4		41.95
THREE ITEMS	12.50	17.50	22.50	PREMIUM ITEMS - EACH	L.		8.00
SPECIAL (6 items max)	13.75	19.00	24.95				
EXTRA CHEESE	1.75	2.25	2.75	EXTRA CHEESE			5.00
PREMIUM ITEMS - EACH	2.75	3.50	4.25	A 17"x 25" Shee			3.00
				Made to order, Abou	t 40 Piec	es.	
ADDITIONAL TOPPING FOR	1.00	1.75	2.50	CALZON	ES		
SPECIAL PIZZA EACH				Served With Toma			
ITEMS				<b>RICOTTA &amp; MOZZARELLA</b>			9.75
Hamburger, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Onions, Pineapple, Broccoli, Spi			opers,	EACH ADDITIONAL ITEM			1.50
		,, i oinaco,		CONDERC			
PREMIUM ITEMS GRINDERS							
Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Feta Cheese, Ch Cheese, Anch		n, Eggplant,	Ricotta	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE,			
Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Feta Cheese, Ch Cheese, Anch		n, Eggplant, <b>MED</b>	Ricotta <b>LG</b>	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY	SM	MED	LG
	ovy	001		SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE,	SM 8"	MED I 2"	LG 16"
Cheese, Anch	ovy SM 8"	MED I 2"	LG 16"	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH	8"	12"	16"
Cheese, Anch	ovy <b>SM</b> <b>8"</b> 8.95	MED 12" 10.95	LG 16"	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF	<b>8"</b> 8.95	<b>12"</b> 10.95	<b>16"</b> 13.75
Cheese, Anch	sm 8" 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95	<b>LG</b> 16" 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO	<b>8''</b> 8.95 8.95	<b>12"</b> 10.95 10.95	<b>16"</b> 13.75 13.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE	8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 16" 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY	<b>8''</b> 8.95 8.95 8.95	<b>12"</b> 10.95 10.95 10.95	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	<b>LG</b> 16" 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	<b>12"</b> 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 16" 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	<b>12"</b> 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	<ul> <li>16"</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.50</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> </ul>
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 16.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95	<b>12</b> " 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	<ul> <li>16"</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.75</li> <li>13.50</li> </ul>
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95	<b>12</b> " 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> </ul>	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA EGGPLANT	New Series Serie	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.50	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>11.95</li> </ul>	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.75 14.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA EGGPLANT PEPPER & EGG	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.50 13.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO BACON	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95 <b>2.00</b>	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>2.50</li> </ul>	16"         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75
MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA EGGPLANT PEPPER & EGG B.L.T.	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.50 13.50	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO BACON SAUTÉED VEGGIES	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95 2.00 1.00	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>11.95</li> <li>2.50</li> <li>1.25</li> </ul>	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 14.75 3.00 1.75
MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA EGGPLANT PEPPER & EGG B.L.T. CHEESEBURGER TUNA FISH	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.50 13.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO BACON	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95 <b>2.00</b>	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>2.50</li> </ul>	16"         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75         13.75
Cheese, Anch MEATBALL SAUSAGE PEPPERONI HAM GENOA SALAMI COOKED SALAMI CAPICOLA EGGPLANT PEPPER & EGG B.L.T. CHEESEBURGER	New Signal Signa	MED 12" 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95	LG 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.75 12.50 13.75 13.50 13.75	SERVED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ANY ADDITIONAL ITEM \$0.45 EACH ROAST BEEF ITALIAN COMBO TURKEY STEAK CHICKEN CUTLET B.B.Q. RIB PASTRAMI VEAL PARMESAN MEATBALL & SAUSAGE COMBO BACON SAUTÉED VEGGIES	8" 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 7.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95 2.00 1.00	<ul> <li>12"</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>10.95</li> <li>11.95</li> <li>2.50</li> <li>1.25</li> </ul>	16" 13.75 13.75 13.50 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 13.75 14.75 3.00 1.75

PI77A

COFFE, TEA	2.35	BEER				
HOT CHOCOLATE, MILK	2.35	ON TAP	MUG	PITCHER	BOTTLED	
SNAPPLE, misc	2.35	COORS	3.75	13.25	DOMESTIC	4.25
	2.35	BLUE MOON	4.25	14.25	IMPORT	4.75
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	<mark>2.3</mark> 5					



# TAKE OUT MENU

### **ORDER ONLINE**

### WWW.PIZZAPALNB.COM

**Business Hours** 

Sunday - Thursday 10:00am - 11:00 PM

Friday - Saturday 10:00am - 12:00 Midnight

264 SOUTH MAIN STREET NEW BRITAIN, CT 06051

Phone: 860-229-7300 860-225-5944

> PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

VISA

05/20

Full Line of Mixed Drinks and Wines Available From Our Service Bar.

## APPETIZERS

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	10.95
POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE & BACON	10.95
NACHOS SUPREME	11.95
FRIED MOZZARELLA (6 PCS)	10.50
JALAPENO POPPERS (8 PCS)	10.95
FRIED BREADED MUSHROOMS	9.95
CHICKEN WINGS (10 PCS)	11.95
FRIED CALAMARI	12.95
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	10.95
FRIED RAVIOLI (10 PCS)	10.95
MAC & CHEESE BITES	10.95
QUESADILLA	11.95

BOWL

4.50

5.00

LG

#### SOUPS SOUP OF THE DAY **CLAM CHOWDER** When Available SALADS

Dressings: Caesar, French, Russian, Ranch Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Creamy Italian, House (Pepper Parmesan & Blue Cheese \$0.85 Additional) (EXTRA Dressing: \$0.85 Additional) Extra Cheese Sm \$1.50 Lg \$2.50

CUP

3.00

4.00

SM

TOSSED SALAD	7.95 9.95
With Crispy Chicken	10.95 12.95
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	10.95 12.95
ANTIPASTO	10.95 12.95
CHEF'S SALAD	10.95 12.95
CHOPPED SALAD	13.50 15.95
GREEK SALAD	10.95 12.95
STEAK SALAD	11.50 13.50
CAESAR SALAD	7.95 9.95
With Grilled Chicken	10.95 12.95
TUNA SALAD	10.95 12.95

Served With Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato Make it a Deluxe Fries and Coleslaw For \$3.50 More Onion Rings and Coleslaw For\$3.75More Any additional toppings \$0.45 each

#### HAMBURGER ONLY (No Cheese) Cheese \$0.75 Bacon \$1.25 Patty \$4.00 CHICKEN CUTLET ON HARD ROLL CHICKEN BREAST

**ROAST BEEF ON RYE** TURKEY BREAST **GRILLED PASTRAMI** EGG SALAD **TUNA SALAD** 

#### **GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE WITH DELI MEAT** B.L.T.

TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICHES with Fries & Coleslaw Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon and Mayo Cheese is Additional \$1.25

#### **TURKEY BREAST ROAST BEEF** TUNA CHEESEBURGER

WRAPS

Served With Fries
Cheese upon Request
(Onion Rings Additional \$2.00)
BUFFALO CHICKEN
PHILLY STEAK
TUNA
VEGGIE DELIGHT
CHICKEN CAESAR

### ITALIAN DISHES

SHRIMP ALFREDO	17.95
SHRIMP SCAMPI	17.95
LINGUINI WITH RED OR	16.95
WHITE CLAM SAUCE	
LINGUINI ALFREDO	15.9
LINGUINI CARBONARA	15.95
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	16.9
VEAL PARMESAN	17.9
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	16.9
VEAL & EGGPLANT PARMESAN	18.9

7.00

8.50

**8**.50

**8**.50

**8**.50

**8**.50

8.00

**8**.50

6.95

8.95

**8**.50

11.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

#### CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARMESAN	15.95
CHICKEN & EGGPLANT PARMESAN	17.95
SPICY CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	16.95
CHICKEN ALFREDO	16.95
FRIED CHICKEN IN A BASKET	14.95

# PASTA

	All Served With Dinner Salad & Garlic Extra sauce on \$1.00	: Bread
	BAKED ZITI	14.95
	BAKED LASAGNA	15.95
11.95	CHEESE RAVIOLI	13.95
11.95	MEAT RAVIOLI	13.95
11.95	STUFFED SHELLS	13.95
11.25	SPAGHETTI, ZITI Or LINGUINI	11.95
11.95	WITH SAUCE	

With Meatballs, Sausage or Meat Sauce | 5.95

# GREEKDISHES

All Served on Pita Bread With Tomato, Onion, Parsley, and Tzatziki Sauce Make it a Deluxe Fries and Coleslaw For \$3.75 More Additional Tzatziki Sauce \$.85 each

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	8.00
GYROS	8.00
PLATTER	13.50
One of the Above With Small Greek Salad	

## SIDE ORDERS

FROM THE BROILER

All served with either a Potato, Pasta or Rice Pilaf.

Also included Dinner Salad and Garlic Bread

(Sautéed Mushrooms Available for \$1.50)

FRIED SEAFOOD

All Served with Fries, Coleslaw,

Lemon & Tartar Sauce

DESSERTS

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS

Cheesecakes, Cakes, Homemade Rice Puddings

17.95

16.95

17.95

16.95

15.95

15.95

17.95

12.95

14.95

CHOPPED BEEF STEAK 12 OZ.

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

SHRIMP

SCALLOPS

**CLAM STRIPS** 

**FISHERMAN'S PLATTER** 

**FRIED FISH & CHIPS** 

FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET

PORK CHOPS (2 PCS)

FRENCH FRIES	<b>4.5</b> 0
ONION RINGS	5.25
MEATBALLS (2 PCS)	6. <b>95</b>
SAUSAGE (3 PCS)	6.95
MASHED POTATO	4.00
GRAVY	1.00
BAKED POTATO	3.50
COLESLAW	3.75
16" GARLIC BREAD	5. <b>9</b> 5
With Mozzarella	6.95
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	7.95
RICE PILAF	4.25
TUNA	5. <b>95</b>

# CHILDREN'SMENU

Under 12 Years Old DINE IN ONLY

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	7.95
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	9.95
HAMBURGER WITH FRIES	9.95
HOT DOG WITH FRIES	6.75
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	8.95
<b>GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES</b>	7.95

#### **Consumer Advisory**

Section 19-13-B42(m)(1)(F)

"Thor<mark>ou</mark>ghly cooking meats, po<mark>ult</mark>ry, <mark>sea</mark>food, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness "